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name org title phone email
Ezra Ropprt ABAG Deputy Ex Director 510-464-7927 ezrar@abag.ca.gov
Danielle Hutchings ABAG Earthquake & Hazards Speclst 510-464-7951 danielleh@abag.ca.gov
Radiah Victor MTC Sr. Incident & Emerg Mgt Program 510-817-5719 rvictor@mtc.ca.gov
Nancy Okasaki MTC Transportation Planner 510-817-5759 nokasaki@mtc.ca.gov
Terry Barrie CT Aero Chief, Office of Aviation Planning 610-654-4151 terry_barrie@dot.ca.gov
Don Haug CT Aero Safety Consultant 916-654-5147 donald_haug@dot.ca.gov
Colette Armao CT Aero Assoc Aviation Planner 916-654-5346 colette_armao@dot.ca.gov
Nancy Knofler CT HQ Traffic Ops/OSMP 916-654-0772 nancy_knofler@dot.ca.gov
Diana Gomez CT HQ Traffic Ops/OSMO 916-651-1255 diana_gomez@dot.ca.gov
Craig Wahl CT HQ Office of System Planning 916-653-0667 craig_wahl@dot.ca.gov
Cameron Oakes CT D4 Office of Goods Movement 510-622-5758 cameron_oakes@dot.ca.gov
Cyrus Mashhoodi CT D4 Supervising TE 510-622-8817 cyrus_mashhoodi@dot.ca.gov
Bob Braga CT D4 Branch Chief Maintenance Services 510-286-5741 bob_braga@dot.ca.gov
Leander Hauri LVK Airport Livermore Airport Manager 925-373-5280 lhauri@ci.livermore.ca.us
Lilianna Valle LVK Airport 925-373-5390 lvalle@ci.livermore.ca.us
Lloyd Partin HWD Airport Hayward Airport Manager 510-783-4556 lloyd.partin@hayward-ca.gov
Elisha Novak FAA Airport Planner 650-876-2778 x 611 elisha.novak@faa.gov
Roger Sigtermans CalEMA Coastal Reg Sr Emergency Services Coordinator 415-298-3550 roger.sigtermans@oes.ca.gov
Lt. Eric Rozenoff CHP Golden Gate Div 707-551-4180
Dan Lovegren CT DRI 916-654-7657 dan_lovegren@dot.ca.gov
Tori Kansler CT DRI 916-654-9952 tori_kanzler@dot.ca.gov
Marilyn Freeman-Wright CT DRI 916-654-7517 marilyn_freemanwright@dot.ca.gov
Dave Clark CT DRI 916-657-4060 dave_clark@dot.ca.gov
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